5-46 5-47
PMALC Boss-cut type
PMAL Standard integrated clevis type
20
22
22
24
24

size
Max. stroke(mm)
How to order
Features
Stroke table  ST
AL-20R
AL-21R
32
φ20
φ32
φ25
φ40
20
32
25
40
Bore size
50
Stroke
B 1
Number
 of
sensor
1 pc
2 pcs
SF
Sensor type
Blank W/O sensor
LED in front
LED on top
PMAL
Type
PMAL
PMALD
PMALB
PMALC
PMALA
Standard type
Boss-cut
Double rod
Stroke adjustable 25mm
Stroke adjustable 50mm
SF
M
Blank
M
Sensor type
W/O magnet
W/I magnet
※Please contact our sales for non-standard stroke.
 ALUMINUM MINIATURE CYLINDER
Double
 acting
I S O - 9 0 0 1
QUALITY  CERTIFIED
φCD
φ
M
M
φ
M
M
φD1
φD1
5-48 5-49
PMALD Double rod type
PMALA Stroke adjustable 25MM
PMALB Stroke adjustable 50MM
8
8